Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.60
2:17.17
2:17.28
2:17.42
2:17.54
2:17.56
2:18.29
2:18.75
2:18.86
2:19.46
2:20.12
2:21.62
2:22.36
2:22.79
2:25.21
2:26.01
2:27.29
2:27.92
2:29.49
2:30.45
2:30.63
2:31.76
2:31.82
2:33.78
2:36.78

2:40.75

n.A4 a0

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

538
520
518
517
515
515
507
502
501
494

472
465
461
438
431
420
414
401
394
392
384
383
369
348
323

N4

Round

F
H
H

-n

m m I I I

Date

03/06/17
23/06/18
30/01/16
02/10/16
07/10/18
22/09/18
07/03/15
04/06/16
04/10/15
28/03/15
26/06/16
05/10/14
2211114
16/11/14
09/03/14
26/01/14
09/03/14
05/04/14
24/11113
09/03/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
23/06/13
15/12/12
21/10/112
10/03/12

ACInAAN

Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Venue

Alton
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Southampton
Aldershot
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton

Waterlooville

Omiblmamtan

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

2
2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.41.90
2:43.15
2:43.75
2:45.13
2:45.26
2:49.98
2:53.60
2:58.20
3:05.83
3:05.90
3:10.70
3:13.15

3:16.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.54
2:17.56
21717
2:15.60
2:17.42
2:20.12
2:18.75
2:17.28
2:18.86
2:19.46
2:18.29
2:22.36
2:22.79
2:21.62
2:27.92
2:25.21
2:27.29
2:26.01
2:29.49
2:30.63
2:31.82
2:30.45
2:31.76
2:33.78
2:43.75
2:36.78
2:45.26
2:43.15
2:40.75
2:41.96
2:45.13
2:53.60
2:49.98
2:58.20
3:05.83
3:05.90

3:10.70

Copyr}ghi 2024

309
305
298
297
273

256

209
208
193
186
176

WA Pts
515
515
520
538
517
487
502
518
501
494
507

461
472
414
438
420
431
401
392
383
394
384
369

348
297
309
323
315
298
256
273
237
209
208
193

Round

m m I I I

T

vorver e
10/03/12
03/11/12
03/12/11
14/04/12
16/10/11
29/10/11
03/07/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
05/03/11
06/02/11
08/01/11

Date

07/10/18
22/09/18
23/06/18
03/06/17
02/10/16
26/06/16
04/06/16
30/01/16
04/10/15
28/03/15
07/03/15
22/11/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
26/01/14
24/11113
06/10/13
23/06/13
09/03/13
09/03/13
15/12/12
03/11/12
21/10/12
14/04/12
10/03/12

10/03/12
05/02/12
03/12/11
29/10/11
16/10/11
03/07/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
05/03/11

UIly Ul QUULIAINTIPLUTT UPETT IVIEEL
Hampshire County Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018
Alton District Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016

Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Development

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Suuldpon
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Alton

Venue

Aldershot
Southampton
Aldershot
Alton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Alton
Southampton
Littledown

Waterlooville

Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Littledown
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

AIWIN & VISL
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

PagsZ/3

Level

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
3:13.15 186 06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

3:16.69 176 08/01/11 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



