## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ella Hamilton - (806044) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

F H H F H	538 520 518 517 515	H 23/06/18	Alton District Club Championships  Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Alton		
Н F Н Н	518 517		Rushmoor Boyals Club Championships 2018		Alton & Dist	4
F Н Н	517	H 30/01/16	ridorimodi ridyalo diab dhampionompo 2010	Aldershot		4
н н н			Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
H H	515	F 02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
Н		H 07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
	515	H 22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
	507	H 07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
F	502	F 04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
F	501	F 04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
	494	28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
Н	487	H 26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
F	472	F 05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
F	465	F 22/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
Н	461	H 16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
	438	09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
Н	431	H 26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
	420	09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
	414	05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
	401	24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
	394	09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
	392	06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
	384	09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
Н	383	H 23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
	369	15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
	348	21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
	323	10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
	369 348		15/12/12 21/10/12	15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet 21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet 10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships	15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth 21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton 10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville	15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Alton & Dist 21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist

2.41.90	313		U3/U2/ 12	ону от эоитпаттриот Орен меет	ουμπαπιρισπ	AILUIT & DISL	Page 2 / 3
2:43.15	309		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:43.75	305		03/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:45.13	298	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:45.26	297		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
2:49.98	273		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:53.60	256		29/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:58.20	237		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:05.83	209		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:05.90	208		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:10.70	193		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:13.15	186		06/02/11	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:16.69	176		08/01/11	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:17.54	515	Н	07/10/18	Rushmoor Royals L3 Autumn Sprint Meet 2018	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
2:17.56	515	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:17.17	520	Н	23/06/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
2:15.60	538	F	03/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:17.42	517	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:20.12	487	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:18.75	502	F	04/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:17.28	518	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:18.86	501	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:19.46	494		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:18.29	507	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:22.36	465	F	22/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:22.79	461	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
2:21.62	472	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:27.92	414		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:25.21	438		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:27.29	420		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:26.01	431	Н	26/01/14	Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:29.49	401		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:30.63	392		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:31.82	383	Н	23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:30.45	394		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:31.76	384		09/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:33.78	369		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
2:43.75	305		03/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:36.78	348		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:45.26	297		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
2:43.15	309		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:40.75	323		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:41.96	315		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:45.13	298	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:53.60	256		29/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:49.98	273		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
2:58.20	237		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:05.83	209		09/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Alton & Dist	2
3:05.90	208		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
3:10.70	193		05/03/11	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2

3:13.15 186 06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2
3:16.69 176 08/01/11 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS